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NOM
TUFFERY

POUJADE
SARREMEJEAN
IMBERT
LAPEYRONIE
LACHEZE
RODE
MONTAGNINI
GARIN
LOUGNON
KIENE
BONVALET
RUBLE
RIVIERE
POIRET
CAVAGNE
TANDON

SANCEY
FULCHIC
OSZEZYPATA
GARCIA
MORA
DUPENNE
DEBERT
DANIEL
ABRANTES
BOUCHOU
LEBRUN
BACH
FLORES
HEBERT
ARBIZU
DAROT
TESTUT

DAUCE
MUNCH
CHECCHI
BREMBILLA
DUBOIS
DAVASSE
souQ
BROOKS
POLONI
DELMAS

PRENOM
JULIEN

OLIVIER
CEDRIC
BILLY
GENSERIC
SYLVAIN
BENJAMIN
OLIVIER
FLORIAN
OLIVIER
GREGORY
YOANN
BAPTISTE
GUILLAUME
LIONEL
JEROME
VINCENT

LAURENT
FREDERIC
JEROME
JEAN MICHEL
PHILIPPE
JEROME
JEROME
VINCENT
MANUEL
THIERRY
LAURENT
PHILIPPE
NICOLAS
MARTIAL
STEPHANE
LAURENT
LAURENT

JACQUES
FREDERIC
WALTER
JOEL
FREDERIC
JOEL
PHILIPPE
RICHARD
ERIC

JEAN MARC

CAT CLUB

ES

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1

V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2

POMPIERS

MAC 47 MONFLANQUIN
SU AGEN

MAC 47

TEAM RUNNING 47
VRF
TANDON

UCR SAINT JUSTIN

JEROME OSZEZYPATA

JEROME DUPENNE

MANUEL ABRANTES
AFCF COURSE DES MOULINS

SUA ATHLETISME

SU AGEN

S/L MONFLANQUIN ATHLETIC CLUB 47
AFCF

ASPTT

MAC47

OFF ROAD X-PERIENCE

AFCF-ASPTT
ATL

150

SU AGEN

BNTT

VILLASCOPIA AGEN PUYMICLAN DONZAC RIVES MONFLANQUIN AYET FOULAYRONNES ST ROMAIN CAUDEROUE POINTS COURSE

221

286

288
224

230

240

299

285

279

261

25

290

243

231

289

281

291

256

249

239

226

268

296

291

25
255
209
237
279
258
257

278
188
259
219
192
230

298

25
288
260
249
261
256

231
210

282

217
297

239

25
200
235
263

183

286

25
252
271
230
256
290
274
269
300

192

195

298
287
288
255
275
243

295
253

226

267
236
213

257
259
218

221
273

295
250
254
273
246

282

292
217

228

298
290
289
268
279
288
275
296

232
277

285

244
225
224
262
259
241

243

293
277
270

266
275

285

249

294

284

296

256
289
295

257
252
259

267

292
274
251
271
256
284

264
259
300

279

291
290
285

263
280
295
254
236

253

277
250
231
230

244

248
272

261

290

284

260

298
291

273
272
270
280

254
236
287

288

285

256
231
229
267

278

228

286
250
237
276

277

263

289

259
212
179
241

298
287
268

25
251
256
266
283
231

281
280

290
272
258

240
25
25

191

254
199
288

25
271
242

284

233
300

260
248

279
255
249

25
251
252

254
222
280
282
286
266
292
269
268

259
247
215
225
258

226
291
216

141

25
232

140

25
179

300

133

288
25

25

25
235

25

25

262

219

183
204

25

25

108
272

34
206

897

2083
1850
1794
1751
1721
1515
1416
1363
1281
1200
1147
1070
1057
1042
1020

971

2077
2069
1963
1919
1896
1882
1844
1755
1745
1648
1422
1421
1401
1181
1170
1009

986

1818
1754
1668
1558
1430
1303
1236
1147
1145
1029
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DUFFAU
DE PAOLI

STEININGER
MIRAMONT
CARRER
ROYERE
PICHARD

BONS
LESPES
MALARME
LORENTE

CHRISTIAN
BRUNO

ALAIN
CHRISTIAN
MICHEL
JEAN PIERRE
MICHEL

CHRISTIAN
JACQUES

JEAN JACQUES
ALAIN

V2
V2

V3
V3
V3
V3
V3

\Z
\Z)
va
\Z

ATL
SU AGEN

A.L.LAYRAC TRIATHLON
AFCF
AMICALE LAIQUE DE MONTAUBAN

AFCF FOULAYRONNES

AC FUMEL

STADE VILLENEUVOIS

267

251

215

216

213

177

252

199

197

172

283

244

216

200

189
184

234

233
231
223
215

271

261
279

258
260
251

278

283
246
235
243
233

232
239
234

277
248
239
235

238
240

227

183

243

193

25
194
184

257

267
235
221
220

219
214
218
213

218

223
16
61

25
25

1020
876

1593
1447
1399
1249

882

1627
1619
1300
1225
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